Summer League (Pool A) Tue 30th May 2023 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating Cirencester Chariots

1(W) 1739
2(W) 1490
3 (W) 1467
4 (W) 0000
Adjustment

Total 4696

Last update Peter Bending Wed 31st May 2023 18:01. Reported by Peter Bending Wed 31st May

Lacey, David
Sleggs, John H
Lacey, Robert
Martin, Charles

2023 18:00. Verified By

\%
1-0
1-0
1-0
Yo -V

-1:1
2% - 1%

Forest of Dean Oaks Rating

Sanders, William
Jenkins, Ian D
Bateman, Tim ]
Sanders, Jacob

1353
1314
1274
1340

5281



