Summer League (Pool A) Tue 30th May 2023 00:00 Winner: Home

Board	Rating	J Cirencester Chariots	s V	Forest of Dean Oaks	Rating
1 (W)	1739	Lacey, David	1 - 0	Sanders, William	1353
2 (W)	1490	Sleggs, John H	1 - 0	Jenkins, Ian D	1314
3 (W)	1467	Lacey, Robert	1 - 0	Bateman, Tim J	1274
4 (W)	0000	Martin, Charles	1/2 - 1/2	Sanders, Jacob	1340
Adjustment			-1:1		
Total	4696		2½ - 1½	2	5281

Last update Peter Bending Wed 31st May 2023 18:01. Reported by Peter Bending Wed 31st May 2023 18:00. Verified By